
FLUTE

Norman Thibodeau ncthib@yahoo.com 518-281-3502 Schenectady normanthibodeau.com
Melanie Chirignan Melanie_chi@hotmail.com 631-559-8665 Schenectady www.MelanieChirignan.org
Emily Orr emily.g.orr@gmail.com 518-347-7117 Scotia/Schenectady egoflute.com
Jackie Wright jmwright529@yahoo.com 734-883-1826 Glenmont www.jmwflute.com
Renee Brodwin Rb.flute@gmail.com 518-769-9187 Saratoga 
Linda LeBlanc Prazych lprazych61@gmail.com 518-791-0278 Clifton Park

OBOE

Kelly Lockwood brec1821@gmail.com Albany
Susan Kokernak skokernak@niskyschools.org 518-372-0977 Niskayuna
Allison Rubin allisonrubinoboe@gmail.com 917-882-0569 Stockport www.AllisonOboe.com 

SAXOPHONE

Brian Patneaude brianpatneaude@mac.com 518-221-0741 Scotia/Glenville http://www.brianpatneaude.com/

WOODWINDS

Stephanie Podolec stephaniepodolec@gmail.com 518-331-7436 Hagaman 
Edward S. Marschilok emarschilok@gmail.com 518-274-4544 Troy

TRUMPET

Allyson Keyser keyserab@sunysccc.edu 518-381-1231 ext. 5Schenectady
Steve Lambert stevelambert12@gmail.com 518-377-0921 Schenectady
Chris Woods christopher.woods.music@gmail.com 518-878-1042 Schenectady www.chriswoodsmusic.com
Peter Bellino psbellino@aol.com 518-339-2392 Niskayuna www.peterbellino.com
Mike Salamone msalamone@ithaca.edu 518-847-9787 Rotterdam/Virtual
Eric Latini paco67@nycap.rr.com 518-265-7271 Colonie

HORN

Patrice Malatestinic pmalates@skidmore.edu 518 727-2953 Saratoga Springs/Malta/Albany
Victor Sungarian Victor.Sungarian@williams.edu Latham
Susan Wheeler suewheeler@gmail.com 518-986-0425 Niskayuna

LOW BRASS

Phil Pandori ppandori@niskyschools.org 518-708-4566 Schenectady/Saratoga 
Michael Blostein blosteinm@gmail.com (preferred) 518-477-7086 East Greenbush blostein.net

VIOLIN/VIOLA

Susan Kowalski editnote@msn.com 518-810-8436 Albany https://knoteviolinstudio.wordpress.com
Christine Chin Albanyhotspots@yahoo.com 518-336-5397 Albany ChristinesMusicStudio.com
Will Hayes will.cellist@gmail.com 518-242-0561 Albany/Mechanicville www.willthecellist.com 
Elizabeth Swift lizswift@gmail.com 518-258-0045 Ballston Spa
Ellen Madison violinstudioteacher@gmail.com 518-369-4440 Latham www.ellenmadison.com
Paula Shaw georgeandpaula@icloud.com 518-382-2065 Schenectady
Matthew Johnson Peacemat@yahoo.com 518-253-0303 Schenectady
Cathy Gatta cathygatta@hotmail.com 518-424-0245 Scotia/Schenectady
Ann-Marie Barker Schwartz annmarie@musiciansofmaalwyck.org 518-366-7513 Scotia
Jill Levy jilevy55@gmail.com 518-696-2328 Stony Creek/Saratoga
Rick Brodwin rbrodwin5@gmail.com 518.888-2323 Saratoga Springs
Christopher Neubert neubertmusic@gmail.com 518-583-0969 Saratoga Springs

CELLO

Will Hayes will.cellist@gmail.com 518-242-0561 Albany/Mechanicville www.willthecellist.com 
Erica Pickhardt cellisterica@gmail.com 518-421-0963 Averill Park
Margaret Harwood musicmeg.cello@gmail.com 518-209-6980 Clifton Park noteworthy-artists.com
Kirstin Peltz ckpeltz@gmail.com 518-791-9232 Glens Falls
Demetria Koninis demetriacelloski@gmail.com 518-461-8470 Saratoga Springs www.spacitycello.com
Ingrid Porter ikempf10@hotmail.com 518-461-2590 Saratoga Springs
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Christopher Neubert neubertmusic@gmail.com 518-583-0969 Saratoga Springs

BASS

Christopher Neubert neubertmusic@gmail.com 518-583-0969 Saratoga Springs
Luke Baker lukerbass@hotmail.com 413-841-6458 Albany
Will Hayes will.cellist@gmail.com 518-242-0561 Albany/Mechanicville www.willthecellist.com 

GUITAR/

Harry George Pellegrin recitalguitarist@verizon.net 518-346-5827 Scotia pellegrinlowend.com
Jordan White (bass, piano, theory) rev.jordan.white@gmail.com 518-461-8427 Glenville

ELECTRONIC MUSIC

Sam Torres samtorresnoise@gmail.com Troy samtorresmusic.com

THEORY/CONDUCTING

Christopher Neubert neubertmusic@gmail.com 518-583-0969 Saratoga Springs

PERCUSSION

Paul Borrello 518-956-2148 Guilderland and Colonie
Alex Atchley alexatch822@gmail.com 518-669-6891 Scotia/Glenville

PIANO

Christine Chin Albanyhotspots@yahoo.com 518-336-5397 Albany ChristinesMusicStudio.com
Laura Bulatao lauramoves@gmail.com 518-785-4383 Latham
Nina Vepritskaya veprini@gmail.com 518-374-3972 Schenectady
Paul Borrello 518-956-2148 Guilderland and Colonie
Jacqui Marsh-Kraus jacqui.marsh.kraus.voicestudio@gmail.com 518-527-9728 Niskayuna
Renee Brodwin Rb.flute@gmail.com 518-769-9187 Saratoga 

VOICE

Jacqui Marsh-Kraus jacqui.marsh.kraus.voicestudio@gmail.com 518-527-9728 Niskayuna
Christina Pizzino-Catalano cpizcat@gmail.com 518-859-3595 Glenville
Corine Salon louisacsalon@gmail.com 518-346-9060 Schenectady

http://www.willthecellist.com/
http://pellegrinlowend.com/
http://samtorresmusic.com/
http://christinesmusicstudio.com/

